

Solution

Excel's ExpressNet Solution provides a simple way of presenting both copper and fibre in one panel, offering the capacity for both copper and fibre within 1U of rack space.

The ExpressNet Solution is suitable to any environment, from aiding the separation of the routes of cabling in a Data Centre to complementing a small number of copper and fibre links in a remote wall box.

Flexible	Space-Saving	Future-Proof
The ExpressNet Solution allows the use of copper and fibre in a variety of configurations for ultimate flexibility.	Combining copper and fibre within a single U space maximises the available rack space.	The capacity to change the cassettes in the panel without disturbing previously installed cabling ensures the solution is future-proof.

Features and Benefits

- Accommodates combinations of ExpressNet copper and fibre 6-port modules
- Can be changed without disturbing any previously installed cabling
- Suitable for up to 48 outlets/modules
- Toolless assembly and module fitting for simple installation



Height (H) Width (W)	44.4mm 482mm				
Depth (D) 73mm Patch Panels		Copper Modules Fibre Modules			
100-230	ExpressNet Panel - 4 Module	100-235	6 Port Unscreened Cat 6 Module	201-611	6 Port (12 Fibre) OM4 LC Module MTP
100-231	ExpressNet Panel - 8 Module	100-236	6 Port Screened Cat 6 Module	201-612	6 Port (12 Fibre) OS2 LC Module MTP
		100-237	6 Port Screened Cat 6 _A Module	201-600	6 Port (12 Fibre) OM3 LC Module MTP
				201-601	6 Port (12 Fibre) OM4 LC Module
				201-602	6 Port (12 Fibre) OS2 LC Module

T: +44 (0)121 326 7557

E: sales@excel-networking.com



Follow us on @ExcelNetworking



